
Accounts not paid in full by the 7th of each month are subject to a $25 late fee and are
considered past due.  

Students will not be allowed to take class if balances aren't paid by the 8th of the month. 
Once the balance is paid they can resume classes.

TUITION AND PERFORMANCE FEES

Monthly Tuition

Registration Fee
(Annual non refundable fee)

Per Student
Per Family

$35
$45

1 Baby Tot Class Per week 
1 Class per week
2 Classes per week
3 Classes per week
4 Classes per week
5 Classes per week
6 Classes per week
7 Classes per week
8 Classes per week
Each additional class/rehearsal

Performance Fees
(Annual non refundable fee)

Costume Fee (per costume)
Media Fee (per family) 

Available Discounts
Military

$52
$60
$95
$125
$145
$165
$185
$205
$225
$20

$100

10%

$70 for Recital Students / $40 for Musical
Students
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