TUITION AND PERFORMANCE FEES

Registration Fee

(Annual non refundable fee)

Per Student	\$35
Per Family	\$45

Monthly Tuition

1 Baby Tot Class Per week	\$52
1 Class per week	\$60
2 Classes per week	\$95
3 Classes per week	\$125
4 Classes per week	\$145
5 Classes per week	\$165
6 Classes per week	\$185
7 Classes per week	\$205
8 Classes per week	\$225
Each additional class/rehearsal	\$20



<u>Performance Fees</u>

(Annual non refundable fee)

•	Costume Fee	per costume	\$100
---	-------------	-------------	-------

 Media Fee (per family) 	\$70 for Recital Students / \$40 for Musical
	Students

Available Discounts

• Military 10%

Accounts not paid in full by the 7th of each month are subject to a \$25 late fee and are considered past due.

Students will not be allowed to take class if balances aren't paid by the 8th of the month.

Once the balance is paid they can resume classes.